Think ahead.
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Tork Liquid Skincare Dispenser

"Tork Elevation Liquid Skincare Dispenser for liquid soap The Tork Liquid Skincare Dispenser features a
sleek, modern design that creates a great impression in any environment. The closed , sealed system helps
promote hand hygiene and helps reduce the risk of contamination. Designed for effortles cleaning and
intuitive maintenance, the dispenser features refilling in less than 10 seconds ** The Tork Liquid Skincare
Dispenser system can be used with a wide range of Tork S1 liquid soap and sanitizer skincare products in
sealed bottles. "

. Modern and seamless design — make the right impression

«  Easy to use certification: Easy-handling bottles are sealed to prevent dripping, making dispenser

refills quick and easy
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PI’Qd uct & System

Shipping data s1
Length
45in
Color
Black

C
ADA Compliant
Compaitible products
. .-"'.'

400029

Tork Extra Mild Hand

Washing Liquid Soap

Shipping data
Consumer Units
(CON)

EAN 73286621382

Packaging material Box

Pieces 1

Transport Units per Layer

Layer per Pallet

Gross Weight 121b

Height -

Length -

Width -

Net Weight 1lb

Volume 0.18 ft3
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Quality
Universal

Width
4.4in

Transport Units
(TRP)
10073286621389

Carton

6 (6 CON)

6.91b
12in
15in
10in
6.31b

1.06 ft3

Material
Plastic

Height
11.5in

Pallet
(PAL)

7322540848564

576 (96 TRP)
12

8

100in

44in

40in

101.56 ft3



