



570028A

Tork Liquid Skincare Dispenser

"Tork Elevation Liquid Skincare Dispenser for liquid soap The Tork Liquid Skincare Dispenser features a sleek, modern design that creates a great impression in any environment. The closed , sealed system helps promote hand hygiene and helps reduce the risk of contamination. Designed for effortles cleaning and intuitive maintenance, the dispenser features refilling in less than 10 seconds ** The Tork Liquid Skincare Dispenser system can be used with a wide range of Tork S1 liquid soap and sanitizer skincare products in sealed bottles. "

- Modern and seamless design make the right impression
- Easy to use certification: Easy-handling bottles are sealed to prevent dripping, making dispenser refills quick and easy



Product &	System	Quality	Material
Shipping data	S1	Universal	Plastic
	Length	Width	Height
	4.5 in	4.4 in	11.5 in
	Color Black		



Compatible products



Shipping data

	Consumer Units (CON)	Transport Units (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	73286621382	10073286621389	7322540848564
Packaging material	Box	Carton	
Pieces	1	6 (6 CON)	576 (96 TRP)
Transport Units per Layer			12
Layer per Pallet			8
Gross Weight	1.2 lb	6.9 lb	-
Height	-	12 in	100 in
Length	-	15 in	44 in
Width	-	10 in	40 in
Net Weight	1 lb	6.3 lb	-
Volume	0.18 ft3	1.06 ft3	101.56 ft3